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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 12 Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 30.33 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 01.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 30.44 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 13.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 30.68 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 14.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 33.71 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 38.60 Ива Китановиќ
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 38.90 333
2. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 39.99 307
3. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 43.98 230
4. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 44.74 219
5. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 45.12 213
6. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 46.41 196
7. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 49.11 165
8. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 53.60 127
9. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 53.74 126

10. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 54.78 119
11. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 57.11 105
12. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 59.24 94
13. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:02.39 80
14. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:06.20 67
15. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:07.99 62
16. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:09.05 59
17. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:10.30 56

14 - 15 godina

1. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 39.99 307

12 - 13 godina

1. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 38.90 333
2. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 43.98 230
3. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 45.12 213
4. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 46.41 196
5. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 49.11 165

10 - 11 godina

1. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 44.74 219
2. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 53.60 127
3. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 53.74 126
4. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 54.78 119

9 godina

1. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 57.11 105
2. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 59.24 94
3. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:02.39 80
4. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:07.99 62
5. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:09.05 59
6. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:10.30 56
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 12, Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back

8 godina i mlađi

1. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:06.20 67


